

SUPR EME COUR T OF I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Crl) No(s).6968/2008

(From the judgement and order dated 13/06/2008 in BA No. 3655/2008
of The HIGH COURT OF JHARKHAND AT RANCHI)

VINOD KUMAR @ VINOD KRISHNAN

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF JHARKHAND

Respondent(s)

(With appln.(s) for bail and leave to file additional documents and
intervention and exemption from filing O.t. and office report)
(for final disposal)

Date: 20/07/2009 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE R.V. RAVEENDRAN

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE B. SUDERSHAN REDDY

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Rudreshwar Singh,Adv.
 Mr. Gopal Das, Adv.
 Mr. K. Poddar,Adv.
 Mr. Tapesk Kumar Singh,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. P.S. Mishra, Sr.Adv.
 Mr. Ravi C. Prakash, Adv.
 Mr. T.H. Vardhan,Adv.
 Mr. Upendra Mishra,Adv.
 Mr. Dhruv Kumar Jhan,Adv.
 Mr. D.K. Pandey,Adv.
 Mr. Ratan Kumar Choudhuri,Adv.
 Mr. Manu Shanker Mishra ,Adv

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

Adjourned.

(Madhu Bala) (M.S. Negi)
Sr.PA Court Master